1. TCOO08 / TCBO& / TCS08 / TCO09 / TCO19 / TCBO9 / TCB19 / TCS09 / TCS19
RENF AL E Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device




1. TCO08 / TCBO8 / TCSO8 / TCO09 / TCO19 / TCBO9 / TCB19 / TCS09 / TCS19
KRBT EEE Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device

FFoR YIRlRSR % T B HE

Ref.No.  Parts No. Description Amt. Req.
1 4TC0030101 SRJEREL Cylinder (CQ2A 32-15D) 1
2 4TC00301022 JJ# Cutting Device Basement 1
3 4TC0030103 1244 Screw (FTC30103 M10-1.5%25) 1
4 4TC0030104 JHE Spring 1
5 4TC0030105 1245 Stud 1
6 4TC00801062 #if Shaft 1
7 4TC00801071 JJ# Cutting Knife 1
8 4TC0030108 _77 Upper Knife 1
*9 4TC0080109 EEJ]H Ledger Blade 1
10 4TC00301101 A5 Connecting Rod 1
11 4TC0030111 7Hi#5 Connecting Rod 1
12 4TC0030112 #if Shaft 2
13 4TC0030113 858 Connector 1
14 4TC0030114 5 R Safety Plate Holder 1
15 8MMO06401610A 12%% Screw (CT0625 M6-1*16) 4
16 8MNO03200300A 1244 Screw (CT0115 M3-0.5%3) 3
17 SMMO05321209A 124% Screw (FT0524 M5-0.8%12) 6
18 4TC0030118 1245 Stud 1
19 SME03200606A 1845 Screw (CT0235 M3-0.5%6) 2
20 8MB04280507K 1244 Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7*8) 2
21 SMA08500513A HEME Nut (FTC10126 M8-1.25%5) 1
22 4TC0010129 223 & 1 5E Connector 2
R R) 4TC0010130 ) 6ZERE Air Tube (L=1000mm) 2
24 4TC0010131 [E| £ Bobbin 2
25 SMN03200400C 1845 Screw (CT1242 M3-0.5%4) 2
26 8MMO04281007A 1244 Screw (FT0203 M4-0.7%10) 1
#* 07 4TC0090109 [EEJ]H Ledger Blade 1
©28 4TCS080128 ) 625 R Air Tube (L=700mm) 2
FEEEDQ 4TCB080129 ) 6Z5FE Air Tube (L=400mm) 2

*: TCO08 / TCBO8 / TCSO8 A
*#*: TCO09 / TCB09 / TCB19 /TCS09 / TCS19 A
% TCO0 / TCO09 / TCO19 H
ki TCBOS / TCB09 / TCB19 H
© : TCS08 / TCS09 / TCS19 A

TC008 / TCBO8 : FT7039 #AUH For FT7039

TCS08 : FT7039 RN C AR S 2 5 A <BUSRHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90,160,170,i90>
Must be used together with AC servo motor, HVP-60 or HVP-70 or HVP-90,160,170,190, for FT7039
two models.

TC009 : FT7003 / FT7069 / FT7069-4 #%AYF] For FT7003 / FT7069 / FT7069-4
TCS09 : FT7003 / FT7069 / FT7069-4 / FTD7003 #4431 fic & {w] k& 22 H <HY5HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90,i60,i70,190>

Must be used together with AC servo motor, HVP-60 or HVP-70 or HVP-90,160,170,190, for FT7003 / FT7069
FT7069-4 / FTD7003 two models.

TCBO09 : FT7003 / FT7069 / FT7069-4 / FTD7003 #%ZYF For FT7003 / FT7069 / FT7069-4 / FTD7003
TCO019 / TCB19 / TCS19 : FT7069-3 ##4F For FT7069-3



2. TCO08 / TCBO8 / TCS08 AEh=\ AT 4L B 2 A {4
TCO08 / TCBO8 / TCSO8 Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device Required Parts

5, #f % Needle Plate

$1 FE  Distance Of Needles

Ao 1] i
% . Machine Type 4.0 48 56 64

FT7002-0-264M/TC (108 - - - ScelThoze4dze

% FT7039-0-(]C]CIM /Tc Clos - - 5221TP39562 | 5221TP39642




2. TCO08 / TCBOS / TCSO8 s @h= I 45 B = A 4
TCO008 / TCBO8 / TCSO8 Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device Required Parts

%
Ref.No.

O~ ON LN AW

Pt e
W — o e

Ykl 4Rk
Parts No.
4TC0080201
4TC0080202
4TC0080203
4TC00802042

8MB95301711G
S0WWO060
2200000910
2210090124
8MA95300307A
8MC03201306D
2210090120
2210090126

EZ

Description

125 Rear Plate
L2 Cloth Plate

#1452 Needle Plate Seat
Z H Fabric Guide

#1#5 Needle Plate ( See Left Page )
2% Screw (FT09-01-21 M4.5-0.75%12.5)

T IEARE Wave Washer

SA4PE Washer (CT0910)

APE Washer

BEE Nut

J84% Screw (UTB0335 M3-0.5%12.5)

F-#A Spacer

TiE$% Magnet

BT HE
Amt. Req.



3.TC001 / TCO03 / TCO04 / TCOO8 / TCOO9 / TCO19Z= ER4H (4~
Compressed Air Components For TCO001 / TC003 / TC004 / TCO08 / TC009 / TCO19

T S
s %%:é},;% AC220V gfﬂg\\

/ ) /’%«.@\é 1214
’ ) -Aﬂ;%

~
~S
AR
N




3. TCO01 / TCO03 / TCO04 / TCOO8 / TCO09 / TCO19 2= ER4H (4
Compressed Air Components For TC001 / TC003 / TC004 / TCO08 / TCO09 / TCO19

P9t YIkleRsE % T B H=E
Ref.No.  Parts No. Description Amt. Req.
1 4TC00103011 FIH & Wedfe Seat 1
2 8WD30000015B Ri#%% Wood Screw 4
3 4TC001A0303 a8 Electromagnetic Valve Asm. (AC 220V) 1
4 8MC03202006D 18%% Screw (FTC10304 M3-0.5%20) 2
5 4TC0010305 ¢ 8Z=FE Air Tube 1
6 4TC001A0306 4% Power Cord 1
7 4UTB0004321 BRI /KE Regulator 1
8 4TC0010308 48[ Solenoil (AC 220V) 1
9 4UTB010456 ¢ 8ZE@E A Connector 2
10 4TC001A0310 e BrRE4H Knee-Controlled Switch 1
11 4UTB00A04582 SRR /KE4E Regulator Asm. 1
12 4TC001A03121 A #94H Electromagnetic Valve Asm. 1
13 4TC0010313 #am R Electromagnetic Valve 1
14 4TC001A0314 #2778 Electromagnetic Valve Asm. 1
15 4UTB000312 ¢ 622 R EHEHE Connector 2
16 4UTB020266 ¢ 8ZE@EHEIA Connector 1
17 4UTG010319 JHZ 2% Silencer 2
18 4A1.013013 HBEPSETEIP Power cord cap 3
19 4AL013015 BT Power cord 4
20 4AL013017 2PEHIZH RS Power cord 1
21 4PFE040107 2P BERS Power cord 2
22 4PFE040108 NI Power cord 2



4, TCS04 / TCSO8 / TCS09 / TCS19 Z=R4H{4  Compressed Air Components

FZoARCHRER A
Wiring illustration of
edge sensor’s adaptor




4, TCS04 / TCSO8 / TCS09 / TCS19 Z=ER4H {4 Compressed Air Components

5%
Ref.No.

O ~J ON L A~ LN

MMMMMM»—»—»—»—»—»—»—»—.—»—\O
N A WD~ OOV IOV AW — O

Yrkl4mak

Parts No.
227A0420602
4AL0120103
4AL013012
4AL013013
4AL013014
4TCS08A0306
4AL013015
4AL013016
4CV0060126
4AL013017
4PA0000310
4PA0000314
4PA0000315
4PA000A0303
4PFE040107
4PFE040108
4TC00103011
4TCS080318
4TC001A0310
4UTB000312
4UTB0004321
4UTB010456
8MC03202006D
8WD30000015B
90PW030

#a (][4 Electromagnetic Valve Asm

EZ

Description

¢ 622 53 B H25H Connector

YR EEPH 1 SP Power cord cap
THEHFYSETEIP Power cord cap

A\ Power cord
EEJF R4 Power Cable

BT Power cord

15P#E #2285 Power cord

SHERJE/KRE4H Regulator Asm.

PRI 3228 Power cord

JHEES Silencer
455 Solenoil (DC 24V)

2 5)# Electromagnetic Valve
#a[A [ Electromagnetic Valve

2PAHIEFERS Power cord
N\ T Power cord

ML BE Wedfe Seat

¢ 62257 Air Tube ( L= 600mm )
WfzeBHRR4H Knee-Controlled Switch

¢ 62253 & H25H Connector

SHBRJE7KRE Regulator

¢ 872 5@ /EHH Connector

1245 Screw (FTC10304 M3-0.5%20)

ARiZ4% Wood Screw
#h & Washer

BUHE
Amt. Req.

DO BN —m —m L — — — NN/ — /)N —— OV— DN B = =



5. TCBO1 / TCB03 / TCB0O4 /TCBO8 / TCB09 / TCB19 2= ERZH {4
Compressed Air Components For TCBO1 / TCB03 / TCB04 /TCB08 / TCB09 / TCB19




5. TCBO1 / TCBO3 / TCB04 /TCBO8 / TCBO9 / TCB19 25 BR4H 4+

Compressed Air Components For TCB0O1 / TCB03 / TCB04 /TCB08 / TCB09 / TCB19

%
Ref.No.

PSS I NEU RN UCII NS

e e )
~NON LW — O

Ykl 4Rt
Parts No.
4TCB090101
4TCB090102
90PW040
4TCB090104
4AL0120103
4MNO0210108
4STB020122
4STB030122
4TC0010131
4TC012031
4CV0060126
4UTB0004321
4UTB010456
8MB04280807K
8MB04281207K
8WD30000015B
90DW040

EZ

Description

7 ZH Bracket
22 Bracket

APE Washer

) 6Z5RE Air Tube (L= 1400mm )

¢ 6ZE R E 5 Connector
#37€ Cord Clamp

124 Stud (M4-0.7%13)

1855 Stud (M4-0.7%11)

& Bobbin
A EhBARE Push Button Switch

SHERE/KRE4H Regulator Asm.

JHEEE K Regulator
¢ 8ZE @& H Connector

1244 Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7*8)

#24% Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12)

Ki8%% Wood Screw
I 24 Disk Washer

* FTD7003 Z F For FTD7003

#2 TCBO1 / TCBO3 / TCB04 / TCBO8 / TCB09

FF5% Ref.No. 1 3 14 17
BR{ir & Amt. Reg 1 5 4 4
7 TCB19

FE5E Ref.No. 1 3 7 14 17
BEA7 FH&E Amt. Reg 0 3 0 2 2

-10-

B H=
Amt. Req.
('see the table )
1

('see the table )
1

—_ = DN DN DO —

—

('see the table )
1
2

('see the table )



	TC008.pdf
	TC008-P2
	TC008-P4
	TC008-P6
	TC008-P8
	TC008-P10

	原始檔案:「TCS08-P4 7 q.pdf」
	TCS08-p8.pdf
	TCS08-P8



